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1 Kaido Kuusk 35 7,0000 10 7 3 5 10 35

2 Andre Sõrm 30 7,5000 3 10 10 7 30

3 Steven Nepper 27 9,0000 10 10 7 27

4 Reio Alt 19 6,3333 7 5 7 19

5 Ever Lipp 19 3,8000 1 10 5 1 2 19

6 Innar Õunpuu 15 3,0000 7 3 1 3 1 15

7 Olari Tiidus 13 6,5000 3 10 13

8 Vello Kiil 13 2,6000 2 1 1 7 2 13

9 Andri Võrk 13 2,6000 5 2 2 1 3 13

10 Vahur Madisson 10 10,0000 10 10

11 Martin Karolin 10 3,3333 3 2 5 10

12 Mihkel Kangur 10 5,0000 5 5 10

13 Keit Grass 10 10,0000 10 10

14 Jaan Heinmets 9 4,5000 7 2 9

15 Ando Pulk 9 3,0000 5 3 1 9

16 Fred Siimpoeg 8 4,0000 5 3 8

17 Toivo Alt 7 7,0000 7 7

18 Sergei Näälik 7 7,0000 7 7

19 Kaspar Saard 6 3,0000 1 5 6

20 Egon Torn 5 1,6667 2 1 2 5

21 Anvar Tõnsau 3 3,0000 3 3

22 Peeter Rauniste 2 2,0000 2 2

KESKMINE JÄRGMISEKS MÄNGUKS
1 Vahur Madisson 10,0000
2 Keit Grass 10,0000
3 Steven Nepper 9,0000
4 Andre Sõrm 7,5000
5 Toivo Alt 7,0000
6 Kaido Kuusk 7,0000
7 Sergei Näälik 7,0000
8 Olari Tiidus 6,5000
9 Reio Alt 6,3333

10 Mihkel Kangur 5,0000
11 Jaan Heinmets 4,5000
12 Fred Siimpoeg 4,0000
13 Ever Lipp 3,8000
14 Martin Karolin 3,3333
15 Ando Pulk 3,0000
16 Innar Õunpuu 3,0000
17 Anvar Tõnsau 3,0000
18 Kaspar Saard 3,0000
19 Vello Kiil 2,6000
20 Andri Võrk 2,6000
21 Peeter Rauniste 2,0000
22 Egon Torn 1,6667


